
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 14 AUGUST, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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13
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NEW

R/E

R/E

KILLER

COUNT ON ME

PERENNIAL

WISH YOU WERE HERE

LOW BLOWS

OUR BACKYARD

OFF THE GRID

ODDS AND SODS

THE VERY BEST

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

THE BEST OF

WONDER

CAMACHO

RIPCORD

NOTION

NIGHT THINKER EP

MOUNTAIN

50 BEST SONGS

THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE

Dan Sultan

Judah Kelly

Vera Blue

The Ten Tenors

Meg Mac

Travis Collins & Amber Lawrence

Bliss N Eso

Slim Dusty

INXS

Vance Joy

The Wiggles

Hillsong United

Pete Murray

Keith Urban

Tash Sultana

Amy Shark

Richard Tognetti, Australian Chamber Or…

Play School

Crowded House

LIB/UMA

UMA

ISL/UMA

SMW/SME

LBI/EMI

ABC/UMA

ILL/UMA

EMI

PET/UMA

LIB/UMA

ABC/UMA

HMA/SME

SME

CAP/EMI

LLR/SME

WRC/SME

ACL/UMA

ABC/UMA

CAP/EMI
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4

2

2

2

3

9

4

1

15

1

220

101

60

9

10

66

33

16

1

51

121

LMCD0331

5784414

5766890

88985433712

LBM01

5780098

ILLC154

5749648

5335934

LMCD0247

4794051

HMACD321

88985434932

4744465

88985417402

LICK019

4815781

4792056

9174032
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