

CHART KEY <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW THIS WEEK LW LAST WEEK TI TIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

WEEK COMMENCING 14 AUGUST, 2017

AF	ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART					WEEK COMMENCING 14 AUGUST, 2017			
тw	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist	CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.	
1	NEW	1	1	NEVER TOO SOON	Boo Seeka		SURS/WAR	SURESHAKER005	
2	2	2	2	KILLER	Dan Sultan		LIB/UMA	LMCD0331	
3	1	2	1	COUNT ON ME	Judah Kelly		UMA	5784414	
4	5	3	1	PERENNIAL	Vera Blue		ISL/UMA	5766890	
5	9	9	5	WISH YOU WERE HERE	The Ten Tenors		SMW/SME	88985433712	
6	6	4	1	LOW BLOWS	Meg Mac		LBI/EMI	LBM01	
7	NEW	1	7	OUR BACKYARD	Travis Collins & Amber Lawrence		ABC/UMA	5780098	
8	12	15	1	OFF THE GRID	Bliss N Eso		ILL/UMA	ILLC154	
9	NEW	1	9	ODDS AND SODS	Slim Dusty		EMI	5749648	
10	14	220	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS	<p>6</p>	PET/UMA	5335934	
11	16	101	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy	<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247	
12	15	60	5	THE BEST OF	The Wiggles	<g></g>	ABC/UMA	4794051	
13	10	9	1	WONDER	Hillsong United		HMA/SME	HMACD321	
14	18	10	1	САМАСНО	Pete Murray		SME	88985434932	
15	17	66	1	RIPCORD	Keith Urban	<p></p>	CAP/EMI	4744465	
16	13	33	2	NOTION	Tash Sultana		LLR/SME	88985417402	
17	20	16	1	NIGHT THINKER EP	Amy Shark		WRC/SME	LICK019	
18	NEW	1	18	MOUNTAIN	Richard Tognetti, Australian Chamber Or		ACL/UMA	4815781	
19	R/E	51	4	50 BEST SONGS	Play School		ABC/UMA	4792056	
20	R/E	121	2	THE VERY VERY BEST OF CROWDED HOUSE	Crowded House	<p>2</p>	CAP/EMI	9174032	